GT04 Series
High-Isolation THT Gate Drive Transformers
➢​ ET products: Up to 378 V-μs
➢​ Isolation voltage: 4500 VAC
➢​ Creepage/Clearance: 12.2 mm
➢​ Frequency range: 20 kHz to >300 kHz
➢​ Medical grade isolation compliant
➢​ New models meet updated IEC standards

Inductance 1
(µH, Min)
DCR
(Drive : Gate1 : Gate2)
(Ω, Max)
Leakage Ind
(Drive) 2​
(nH, Max)
ET Product 3
(V-μs, Max)
SRF (1-6) 4
(MHz, Typ)
Interwinding​
Capacitances 5​
Cww (pF, Typ)
GT04-111-069-U 1 : 1 : 1 330 0.085 : 0.080 : 0.080 700 69 2.87 8.60 / 8.60
GT04-111-125-U 1 : 1 : 1 1000 0.480 : 0.450 : 0.450 1200 125 1.64 14.80 / 12.90
GT04-111-189-U 1 : 1 : 1 2400 2.000 : 1.900 : 1.900 2500 189 0.93 16.80 / 16.60
GT04-111-251-U 1 : 1 : 1 4200 2.500 : 2.200 : 2.200 3500 251 0.57 16.80 / 16.60
GT04-1X1-069-U 1 : 1.1 : 1.1 280 0.080 : 0.080 : 0.080 600 69 2.94 8.40 / 8.20
GT04-1X1-125-U 1 : 1.1 : 1.1 850 0.400 : 0.400 : 0.400 800 125 1.67 12.40 / 12.30
GT04-1X1-189-U 1 : 1.1 : 1.1 2000 1.800 : 1.800 : 1.800 2500 189 0.98 16.50 / 16.20
GT04-122-075-U 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 60 0.045 : 0.080 : 0.080 400 75 3.25 4.50 / 4.40
GT04-122-125-U 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 160 0.200 : 0.400 : 0.400 400 125 2.12 6.40 / 6.40
GT04-111-063 1 : 1 : 1 247 0.040 : 0.040 : 0.040 200 63 4.30 10.05 / 8.99
GT04-111-126 1 : 1 : 1 990 0.070 : 0.070 : 0.070 400 126 2.10 24.30 / 25.16
GT04-111-189 1 : 1 : 1 2220 0.200 : 0.200 : 0.200 500 189 0.70 39.28 / 37.96
GT04-111-252 1 : 1 : 1 3960 0.500 : 0.500 : 0.500 700 252 0.60 36.37 / 36.54
GT04-111-315 1 : 1 : 1 6180 1.000 : 1.000 : 1.000 800 315 0.40 39.36 / 39.50
GT04-111-378 1 : 1 : 1 8910 2.700 : 2.700 : 2.700 1200 378 0.40 39.51 / 39.34
GT04-122-063 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 39 0.020 : 0.040 : 0.040 150 63 4.50 4.29 / 4.32
GT04-122-126 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 158 0.040 : 0.070 : 0.070 200 126 1.70 9.62 / 9.32
GT04-122-189 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 356 0.100 : 0.200 : 0.200 250 189 1.20 12.94 / 12.91
GT04-122-252 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 634 0.200 : 0.450 : 0.450 300 252 0.60 17.76 / 17.54
GT04-122-315 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 990 0.400 : 0.900 : 0.900 400 315 0.30 21.48 / 21.60
GT04-122-378 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 1420 1.100 : 2.500 : 2.500 500 378 0.40 15.85 / 15.82
 CLASS B VERSIONS (130°C) -  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25°C
GT04-111-063-_E 1 : 1 : 1 247 0.070 : 0.040 : 0.040 400 63 3.40 3.13 / 3.12
GT04-111-126-_E 1 : 1 : 1 990 0.160 : 0.070 : 0.070 600 126 2.30 9.30 / 9.07
GT04-111-189-_E 1 : 1 : 1 2220 0.200 : 0.200 : 0.200 500 189 0.70 16.73 / 16.64